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EMATHERAESER M BRRNAE
ﬂjﬁiﬁ ﬂ== #H E30/6/2024

EH HH X A P32
7&31/8/2023 45 84 17,324.51
1 RITFEE 250.00 17,074.51
2 BFEE 31,666.00  31,658.00 17,066.51
3 BERENE 20,422.49  16,000.00 12,644.02
4 PR EETE 480.00 480.00 12,644.02
5 0 WS BE 4 R 1,465.03 1,000.00 12,178.99
6 gL 160.00 12,338.99
7 EE 16/8/2023-13/5/2024 498.00 11,840.99
8 ERREE 452.33 11,388.66
9 BR2E(ER) 140.00 11,248.66
10 2% 484 X$30 14,520.00 25,768.66
11 22/235 & A E)-EDBEE, 10,000.00 35,768.66
12 2324 RYSEES 1,000.00 34,768.66
13 23/24 EDBRHBE 5,978.00 40,746.66
14  BFRMIES 4,500.00 4,500.00 40,746.66
et $60,873.85 $84,296.00 40,746.66
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